
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
0000005626

PW Mission Street Geneva Avenue Improvement Project
Thursday, January 27, 2022 @ 2:30 p.m.

Name2 Agency Email2 Phone Number
Isabel Liang SF Public Works ‐ Streets & Highways Isabel.Liang@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2438
Jacky Ng SF Public Works ‐ Structural jacky.ng@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2605
Anastastia Disbrow Public Works anastastia.disbrow@sfdpw.org 925‐451‐3509
Vincent Goh DPW‐EHY vincent.goh@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2521
Ivan Oldenkamp CMD ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org 415‐581‐2310
Paul Barradas Public Works Paul.Barradas@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2580
Charles Yu SF Public Works charles.yu@sfdpw.org 628‐271‐2509
Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org 415‐554‐5404
Jamie R Esquivel Esquivel Grading & Paving Inc Jamie@esquivel‐gp.com 415‐468‐5700
Pedro Perez Precision Engineering, Inc. pperez@preceision‐engineering‐inc.com 415‐802‐6641
Mark Dreger SFMTA ‐ Livable Streets mark.dreger@sfmta.com 415‐646‐2719
Sally Rodriguez A. Ruiz Construction Co. & Assoc., Inc. srodriguez@aruizconstruction.com 415‐647‐4010
Taylor Partee JMB Construction, Inc tpartee@jmbconstruction.com 650‐267‐5297
Conor Leo KJ Woods Construction Inc. cleo@kjwoods.com


